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Tri-colour Ceiling Light
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Sandy Oyster

Dimming %

Dimmer Brand Model No. of Dimmer Mode

Min Max

HPM

CLIPSAL

DIGINET

CLIPSAL

Legrand

TRADER

CLIPSAL

CABAC

CABAC

CABAC

200L

32E450TM

MEDM

32E450UDM

Cat-400T

DIMR

32ELEDM

HNS610DT

HNS620DT

HNS630DT

Leading Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

11%

11%

0%

15%

9%

0%

4%

1%

0%

1%

82%

95%

100%

98%

94%

88%

99%

94%

95%

92%
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Dimming %

Dimmer Brand Model No. of Dimmer Mode

Min Max

CLIPSAL

DIGINET

CLIPSAL

Legrand

TRADER

CLIPSAL

CLIPSAL

CLIPSAL

CABAC

32E450TM

MEDM

32E450UDM

Cat-400T

DIMR

32ELEDM

31E2PUDM

31E2RUDM

HNS610DT

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

Trailing Edge

3%

0%

3%

1%

0%

0%

4%

3%

0%

99%

93%

99%

96%

88%

100%

98%

97%

95%
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